
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-06-2024
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Noticia general
A cuatro años de iniciadas las obras de Carretera El Cobre aún están sin concluir

6
593,7
$ 939.855

5.000
15.000

No Definida
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20-06-2024
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Noticia general
A cuatro años de iniciadas las obras de Carretera El Cobre aún están sin concluir

7
399,4
$ 632.179
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